
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHAKALAKA Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 09/12/2022, R2, M M2/1/2J. Jackson 499454 22/02502M 4M 6M (DQF)M 1MD23/10/2017

 2 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R8, P M2/2/2S. Heggs 534391 12/02561P 3M 3M 1P 4PD22/03/2019

 3 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R3, P M2/2/2G. Micallef 531243 14/01801P 5P 6P 2P 8PD11/12/2018

 4 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R4, P M2/1/1J. Croser 524919 16/01694P 5P 7M 6P 2MD29/08/2018

 5 HARD BASS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R8, P M2/2/2W. White 532074 12/01218P 1P 8Y 4P 6PD28/03/2019

 6 CAPS LOCK ON Weighted points score PPK, 25/03/2023, R4, Y M2/2/2K. Lambos 527954 10/01216Y 5Y 3M 5Y 5PD21/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEARY BANNER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Gibbons 552806 12/41661P 3Y 1Y 6Y 8PD17/12/2020

 2 OSCAR RUTH Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Brewer 552815 3/22163P 1P 3P 1P 7PB18/12/2020

 3 LIDSDALE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Coles 550731 7/22092P 1P 1P 4Y 6PD12/10/2020

 4 ROCKIN' RONNIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 554946 3/22091P 4P 1P 2P 1PD10/02/2021

 5 FUN IDOL Grade order Grade 5 5/2K. Markham 551823 5/22011P 1P 4P 2P 8PB19/08/2020

 6 SAINT SOFIA Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 4/01712P 8P 5C 3P 2PB21/07/2019

 7 TAKAHI TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31593P 5P 4P 6P 1PD10/11/2019

 8 WAR HAWK Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Hutchinson 553856 1/01592P 4P 3P 1PD27/01/2021

 9 JO JOHN JOHN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Dargan 550794 2/11444P 1P 7P 3P 8PD23/10/2020

 10 ZIPPING STRIKER Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Flaherty 538797 7/21413P 2P 7P 5P 5PD11/10/2019

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 11:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAT PIZZA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0883P 7P 5P 5Y 3PD09/04/2020

 2 GYPSY GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Burgin 562885 0/0782P 4Y 7Y 5YB04/09/2021

 3 CURSE OF COD 2 First start M/1N. Brown 558445 0/00D19/04/2021

 4 WAR COLOURS First start M/1A. Halovic 551262 0/00B15/11/2020

 5 HURRICANE ROCKY Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R4, P M/1J. Reminis 559518 0/0438P 8P 4PD23/05/2021

 6 DUFFTOWN Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Durham 554644 0/0366P 8P 7PD26/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 472 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TENEMENT HALL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Ngurah 543854 9/22584P 1P 2P 4P 1PD20/03/2020

 2 SEATON KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. King 555899 6/02491P 2P 8P 3P 2PD22/02/2021

 3 STAR RECEIVER Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Wilcox 555251 6/22403P 1P 1P 8P 1PD01/11/2020

 4 CANYA BOBCAT Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Mccauley 550759 2/12241P 2P 2P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 5 REBEL GARTH Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Coles 550727 14/32194Y 4P 1P 1P 1YD12/10/2020

 6 REDSHIFT ALPHA Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Forner 556736 4/22047P 2P 1P 3P 3PD23/03/2021

 7 FAKE PROMISES Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Davenport 537193 9/31984P 1P 2P 4P 3PD12/08/2019

 8 OSCAR MOSES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Magri 544704 8/11873Y 6P 1P 3P 5YD07/04/2020

 9 COIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Higgins 553025 2/11802P 6P 1P 6C 4PD01/01/2021

 10 ENTRUSTED Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Goodwin 553382 1/01674P 2P 2P 1P 4PD16/12/2020

 11 FLASH AS Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Fleming 549309 4/31575C 3C 2P 8P 6CD07/09/2020

 12 BLAZE TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Williams 555827 1/01542P 2P 1Y 6P 5PD24/02/2021

 13 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Forner 557686 4/01502P 8P 5P 1P 7PD03/04/2021

 14 TIGGERLONG AMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Keys 555082 4/11174P 6P 4P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 15 WHITELY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Durham 546744 5/3987P 7C 4P 8P 4PD28/05/2020

 16 HARD STYLE REBEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Heggs 558972 1/0946Y 1Y 4Y 3Y 8PD10/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOAZ Dropping in grade RIC, 05/04/2023, R12, P 2/1/2R. Brewer 529644 16/143185P 2M (FTF)P 1M 1PD18/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R2, M 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 18/171745M 5M 6M 1P 5PB29/08/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start winner BUL, 04/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Micallef 531243 14/111801P 5P 6P 2P 8PD11/12/2018

 2 GOOD ODDS AMY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2F. Hurst 553624 5/42583P 1P 3P 1P 3PB08/01/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG GILL 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1M. Keys 555079 6/52043P 4P 6P 6P 3PB25/01/2021

 4 UNACCEPTABLE BRO Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Morgan 551326 8/62014P 1P 6P 4P 1PD16/11/2020

 5 HARD BASS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/1W. White 532074 12/71218P 1P 8Y 4P 6PD28/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING LUCIFER Last start winner RIC, 31/03/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Simmons 560300 2/11871P 6P 2P 3P 1PD02/06/2021

 2 LIGHTEN UP Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 554310 4/32172P 1P 1P 3Y 6PD18/01/2021

 3 ZIPPING ELTON Last start placegetter RIC, 12/04/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Simmons 560305 1/01932P 3P 1PD02/06/2021

 4 MORE ISSUES 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31683P 8P 3P 2Y 4PD25/09/2019

 5 MANDO Dropping in grade GBN, 31/03/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Goodwin 536848 14/71495P 5P 2P 3Y 7YD19/08/2019

 6 ALLOWED TO DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Rodgers 551839 5/31916P 2P 1P 2P 8YD24/11/2020

 7 BORN A ROCKET Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Northey 557256 2/11747P 1P 3P 2Y 3YD06/04/2021

 8 BOUND FOR GLORY Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R2, M 5/1R. Maris 529640 4/31574M 8P 1P 3P 8PB18/01/2019

 9 BALINESE BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Brennen 554426 1/01267P 2P 8Y 3P 5PD31/01/2021

 10 INSANE GEORGE Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Micallef 559624 1/01258P 1P 2P 3PD08/02/2021

 11 JANICE KEEPING Weighted points score BHL, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 5/4G. Katon 550507 1/01164Y 4P 5P 2P 6PB20/10/2020

 12 TOWERING LARRY Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Smith 556169 2/11084P 4P 3P 6P (BDN)PD08/03/2021

 13 SPEEDY FLASH TWO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/02/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Fleming 549307 3/0876P 4P 5P 7P 4PB07/09/2020

 14 FLASH THE HAND 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Jackson 543572 2/1856P 8Y 6Y 3P 7PD06/12/2019

 15 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R7, Y 5/2M. Cortis 533021 3/2807Y 4P 6P 5P 5PD18/04/2019

 16 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 541399 2/0637P 5Y 6P 5Y 7PD13/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ISLA VILLE Last start placegetter NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 551743 0/01323P 2P 5Y 3P 2YB25/11/2020

 2 LEGENDARY ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Forner 547222 0/01173PD21/06/2020

 3 FAT PIZZA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0883P 7P 5P 5Y 3PD09/04/2020

 4 GYPSY GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Burgin 562885 0/0782P 4Y 7Y 5YB04/09/2021

 5 CURSE OF COD 1 First start M/1N. Brown 558445 0/00D19/04/2021

 6 MOOSE VILLE Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551742 0/0765P 4P 7P 6Y 2PD25/11/2020

 7 MISS SPOKE Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 553774 0/0448P 6P 7P 7Y 5PB06/12/2020

 8 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R2, Y M/1W. White 551739 0/0307Y 8PB25/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TENEMENT HALL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/1S. Ngurah 543854 9/52584P 1P 2P 4P 1PD20/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOOD ODDS AMY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2F. Hurst 553624 5/42583P 1P 3P 1P 3PB08/01/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG GILL 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1M. Keys 555079 6/52043P 4P 6P 6P 3PB25/01/2021

 3 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 04/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Croser 524919 16/81694P 5P 7M 6P 2MD29/08/2018

 4 TOKYO DRIFT Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R11, Y 4/1/2L. Aldous 550285 6/42384Y 2P 2P 1P 1PD22/09/2020

 5 TOMMY SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 555257 5/41868P 1P 1P 8P 2PD01/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VENUS BANNER Last start winner BUL, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Gibbons 552809 7/32461P 3P 1P 1P 4PB17/12/2020

 2 CATASTROPHIZE Last start winner RIC, 10/04/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Summers 560950 2/11831P 3P 6P 1PD20/06/2021

 3 BURNER PHONE Last start winner GBN, 31/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Clayton 552110 1/01511PD08/12/2020

 4 MORE ISSUES 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31683P 8P 3P 2Y 4PD25/09/2019

 5 TAKAHI TIGER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31593P 5P 4P 6P 1PD10/11/2019

 6 PACHECO Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/3J. King 554944 2/11916P 1P 2P 1P 2PD10/02/2021

 7 JO JOHN JOHN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/3W. Dargan 550794 2/11444P 1P 7P 3P 8PD23/10/2020

 8 VENETIAN FURY Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Davenport 544422 4/01325P 3P 6P 3P 7PD25/03/2020

 9 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01064Y 6P 2P 6P 4YD01/07/2020

 10 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2998P 3P 7P 4P 6PD13/12/2019

 11 WHITELY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Durham 546744 5/1987P 7C 4P 8P 4PD28/05/2020

 12 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score NOW, 13/02/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Brown 558446 1/0946P 5P 1P 6PD19/04/2021

 13 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Erwin 541392 2/1886P 8P 3P 4Y 7YB13/01/2020

 14 SPEEDY FLASH TWO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/02/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Fleming 549307 3/0876P 4P 5P 7P 4PB07/09/2020

 15 FLASH THE HAND 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Jackson 543572 2/1856P 8Y 6Y 3P 7PD06/12/2019

 16 FORTUNATE BOY Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Waddington 548358 1/0818P 4P 5P 4P 7PD20/07/2020

 17 TOOFAN RAJA Weighted points score RIC, 22/03/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Corless 554430 6/3757P 6P 7P 4P 8PD31/01/2021

 18 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Northey 495454 3/0655P 6Y 7Y 8P 6PD15/08/2017
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 18 April 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OSCAR MOSES 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R4, Y 5/3J. Magri 544704 8/11873Y 6P 1P 3P 5YD07/04/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG AMY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Keys 555082 4/11174P 6P 4P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 3 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01064Y 6P 2P 6P 4YD01/07/2020

 4 HARD STYLE REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4S. Heggs 558972 1/0946Y 1Y 4Y 3Y 8PD10/05/2021
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